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Committee on Energy and Commerce 

 

115th Congress 
 

A Resolution 

 

Offered by Mr. Walden 

 

 

Be it resolved by the Committee on Energy and Commerce, that the Republican 

chairmen, vice-chairmen, and membership of the standing subcommittees of the 

Committee for the One Hundred Fifteenth Congress shall be designated as follows: 

 

 

Subcommittee on Communications and Technology 

Marsha Blackburn (TN), Chairman 

Leonard Lance (NJ), Vice Chairman 

John Shimkus (IL) 

Steve Scalise (LA) 

Robert E. Latta (OH) 

Brett Guthrie (KY) 

Pete Olson (TX) 

Adam Kinzinger (IL) 

Gus M. Bilirakis (FL) 

Bill Johnson (OH) 

Billy Long (MO) 

Bill Flores (TX)  

Susan W. Brooks (IN) 

Chris Collins (NY) 

Kevin Cramer (ND) 

Mimi Walters (CA) 

Ryan A. Costello (PA) 

Greg Walden (OR) (Ex Officio) 

 

Subcommittee on Digital Commerce and Consumer Protection 

Robert E. Latta (OH), Chairman 

Gregg Harper (MS), Vice Chairman 

Fred Upton (MI) 

Michael C. Burgess, M.D. (TX) 

Leonard Lance (NJ) 

http://latta.house.gov/
https://flores.house.gov/
https://walters.house.gov/
https://costello.house.gov/
http://walden.house.gov/
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Brett Guthrie (KY) 

David McKinley (WV) 

Adam Kinzinger (IL) 

Gus M. Bilirakis (FL) 

Larry Bucshon (IN) 

Markwayne Mullin (OK) 

Mimi Walters (CA) 

Ryan A. Costello (PA) 

Greg Walden (OR) (Ex Officio) 

 

Subcommittee on Energy  

Fred Upton (MI), Chairman 

Pete Olson (TX), Vice Chairman 

Joe Barton (TX) 

John Shimkus (IL) 

Tim Murphy (PA) 

Robert E. Latta (OH) 

Gregg Harper (MS) 

David McKinley (WV) 

Adam Kinzinger (IL) 

H. Morgan Griffith (VA) 

Bill Johnson (OH) 

Billy Long (MO) 

Larry Bucshon (IN) 

Bill Flores (TX) 

Markwayne Mullin (OK) 

Richard Hudson (NC) 

Kevin Cramer (ND) 

Tim Walberg (MI) 

Greg Walden (OR) (Ex Officio) 

 

Subcommittee on Environment  

John Shimkus (IL), Chairman 

David McKinley (WV), Vice Chairman 

Joe Barton (TX) 

Tim Murphy (PA) 

Marsha Blackburn (TN) 

Gregg Harper (MS) 

Pete Olson (TX) 

Bill Johnson (OH) 

http://walden.house.gov/
http://walden.house.gov/
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Bill Flores (TX) 

Richard Hudson (NC) 

Kevin Cramer (ND) 

Tim Walberg (MI) 

Buddy Carter (GA) 

Greg Walden (OR) (Ex Officio) 

 

Subcommittee on Health 

Michael C. Burgess, M.D. (TX), Chairman 

Brett Guthrie (KY), Vice Chairman 

Joe Barton (TX) 

Fred Upton (MI) 

John Shimkus (IL) 

Tim Murphy (PA) 

Marsha Blackburn (TN) 

Cathy McMorris Rodgers (WA) 

Leonard Lance (NJ) 

H. Morgan Griffith (VA) 

Gus M. Bilirakis (FL) 

Billy Long (MO) 

Larry Bucshon (IN) 

Susan W. Brooks (IN) 

Markwayne Mullin (OK) 

Richard Hudson (NC) 

Chris Collins (NY) 

Buddy Carter (GA) 

Greg Walden (OR) (Ex Officio) 

 

Subcommittee on Oversight and Investigations 

Tim Murphy (PA), Chairman 

H. Morgan Griffith (VA), Vice Chairman 

Joe Barton (TX) 

Michael C. Burgess, M.D. (TX) 

Susan W. Brooks (IN) 

Chris Collins (NY) 

Tim Walberg (MI) 

Mimi Walters (CA) 

Ryan A. Costello (PA) 

Buddy Carter (GA) 

Greg Walden (OR) (Ex Officio) 

http://walden.house.gov/
http://walden.house.gov/
http://walden.house.gov/

